
Bar Cospea

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
1ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bastianini Emiliano (10/476) 4 5 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi  Alessandro (10/707) 4 3 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vicentini Andrea (10/392) 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivi Andrea (10/492) 4 1 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Durastanti Paolo (10/365) 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bastianini Emiliano 10/476 12 12 1,00

Rossi  Alessandro 10/707 12 7 0,58

Vicentini Andrea 10/392 8 6 0,75

Olivi Andrea 10/492 10 6 0,60

Durastanti Paolo 10/365 6 4 0,67

Meeting Coffee

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Giovenali Michele (10/474) 4 11 2 5 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crispoldi Francesco (10/473) 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pornelluzzi Alessandro (10/472) 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 4 3 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruciotti Gianni (10/644) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovenali Michele 10/474 10 28 2,80

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 8 24 3,00

Crispoldi Francesco 10/473 8 22 2,75

Pornelluzzi Alessandro 10/472 8 19 2,38

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 12 15 1,25

Bruciotti Gianni 10/644 2 5 2,50

The Angel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0

Valentini Elisa (10/316) 4 3 4 11 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 3 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0

Angelici Luca (10/406) 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

Sabatini Federico (10/408) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ilie Mihai (10/740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepponi Samuele (10/407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbrigni Francesco (10/502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 16 26 1,62

Valentini Elisa 10/316 10 17 1,70

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 13 15 1,15

Massari Raffaella 10/452 8 13 1,62

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 7 10 1,43

Angelici Luca 10/406 8 10 1,25

Sabatini Federico 10/408 2 1 0,50

Ilie Mihai 10/740 0 0 0,00

Pepponi Samuele 10/407 0 0 0,00

Sbrigni Francesco 10/502 0 0 0,00


